 Nowadays, with more and more shortage of
energy in world, solar energy is undoubtedly the
most clean, safe, and reliable. All countries are
focusing on the development and utilization of
solar energy and regarding it as main task and
long-term goal during the energy revolution,
Meanwhi le, the pacing of developing solar
industry has been quickened.

10000
10 100 1000 10000
125A
100A
160A
80A
63A
50A
40A
32A
【fig.-1A3C】:PVNH( )Time-Current Curve
200A
INDICATOR
INDICATOR
Patent No. 201420536985.5
32 PVNH-32A RN219260
40 PVNH-40A RN219270
50 PVNH-50A RN219280
63 PVNH-63A RN219290
80 PVNH-80A RN219300
100 PVNH-100A RN219310
125 PVNH-125A RN219320
160 PVNH-160A RN219330
NH1 3 1.85
200 PVNH-200A RN219335
PVNH-32AH RN219261
PVNH-40AH RN219271
PVNH-50AH RN219281
PVNH-63AH RN219291
PVNH-80AH RN219301
PVNH-100AH RN219311
PVNH-125AH RN219321
PVNH-160AH RN219331
PVNH-200AH RN219336
250 PVNH-250A RN219332
400 PVNH-400A RN219333
PVNH-250AH RN219337
PVNH-400AH RN219338
NH2
NH3

G:gG protection
M:aM protection
【Brief Introduction】
Cylindrical Fuse Series
Dimensions
Specification Current Class
10
For detailed data,please contact with CFriend Electric or local dealer
【Selection Table】500V gG/aM Fuse&690V High Speed Fuse  0.5-125A
0.5 R10G0-5 RN220420 R10M0-5 RN220830 R10H0-5 RN221240
1 R10G1 RN220430 R10M1 RN220840 R10H1 RN221250
2 R10G2 RN220440 R10M2 RN220850 R10H2 RN221260
4 R10G4 RN220450 R10M4 RN220860 R10H4 RN221270
6 R10G6 RN220460 R10M6 RN220870 R10H6 RN221280
8 R10G8 RN220470 R10M8 RN220880 R10H8 RN221290
10 R10G10 RN220480 R10M10 RN220890 R10H10 RN221300
12 R10G12 RN220490 R10M12 RN220900 R10H12 RN221310
16 R10G16 RN220500 R10M16 RN220910 R10H16 RN221320
20 R10G20 RN220510 R10M20 RN220920 R10H20 RN221330
25 R10G25 RN220520 R10M25 RN220930 R10H25 RN221340
32 R10G32 RN220530 R10M32 RN220940 R10H32 RN221350
1 R14G1 RN120540 R14M1 RN120950 R14H1 RN121360
2 R14G2 RN120550 R14M2 RN120960 R14H2 RN121370
4 R14G4 RN120560 R14M4 RN120970 R14H4 RN121380
6 R14G6 RN120570 R14M6 RN120980 R14H6 RN121390
8 R14G8 RN120580 R14M8 RN120990 R14H8 RN121400
10 R14G10 RN120590 R14M10 RN121000 R14H10 RN121410
12 R14G12 RN120600 R14M12 RN121010 R14H12 RN121420
16 R14G16 RN120610 R14M16 RN121020 R14H16 RN121430
20 R14G20 RN120620 R14M20 RN121030 R14H20 RN121440
25 R14G25 RN120630 R14M25 RN121040 R14H25 RN121450
32 R14G32 RN120640 R14M32 RN121050 R14H32 RN121460
40 R14G40 RN120650 R14M40 RN121060 R14H40 RN121470
50 R14G50 RN120660 R14M50 RN121070 R14H50 RN121480
2 R22G2 RN120670 R22M2 RN121080
4 R22G4 RN120680 R22M4 RN121090
6 R22G6 RN120690 R22M6 RN121100
8 R22G8 RN120700 R22M8 RN121110
10 R22G10 RN120710 R22M10 RN121120
12 R22G12 RN120720 R22M12 RN121130
16 R22G16 RN120730 R22M16 RN121140
20 R22G20 RN120740 R22M20 RN121150 R22H20 RN121560
25 R22G25 RN120750 R22M25 RN121160 R22H25 RN121570
32 R22G32 RN120760 R22M32 RN121170 R22H32 RN121580
40 R22G40 RN120770 R22M40 RN121180 R22H40 RN121590
50 R22G50 RN120780 R22M50 RN121190 R22H50 RN121600
63 R22G63 RN120790 R22M63 RN121200 R22H63 RN121610
80 R22G80 RN120800 R22M80 RN121210 R22H80 RN121620
100 R22G100 RN120810 R22M100 RN121220 R22H100 RN121630
125 R22G125 RN120820 R22M125 RN121230
0.2
0.22
0.45
【fig.-1C1A】